
 7.59 

834-5774A

834-5772A

834-5773A

RICHELIEU LOCK

2 PC QUICK LATCH

834-5776A

834-5775A

MD10

 18.00 

 15.75 

HARDWARE LIST
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX BOLT 401-0023 4
2 1/4 LOCK WASHER 403-0004 4
3 1/4 FLAT WASHER 403-0005A 4
4 1/4-20 NYLOC NUT 422-0009 4

SIZE

MFG.  NO.

A

REV.MATERIALFINISH

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

SHEET 1 OF 1
USED ON:

Date: November 19, 2024 7:48:44 AM
File: 934-1034A
Path: M:\MECH_DESIGN\Emma Design\BOX\

934-1034A

0.09" ALUMBLACK MIDNIGHT WRINKLE

EB

0

DANDR-ANSI-A   
REV2
APRIL 1,2009

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED 
WITHIN THIS DRAWING IS 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL. 
AND IS THE SOLE

PROPERTY OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.  IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE 
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR 
ELECTRONICS CO. LTD.

DESCRIPTION:

12NOV24

CATALOG.  NO.
XXX

DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE APPROVEDBYDCR

12NOV24AD

ELECTRONICS BOX
(18"W X 15.75"D X 7.5"H)


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


